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I am delighted to present the 10th edition of the JT Collection with the latest, and 

our strongest, range of award-winning shower trays. 

The latest product to join the range is Evolved™ by JT, which we are very proud 

of. We took our time to develop this stunning next generation product and the 

reaction has been fantastic with the range already winning a Designer Kitchen 

and Bathroom award for Product Innovation. 

Our extensive selection of shower trays are all manufactured in the UK from 

our factory in Leeds, West Yorkshire. We have been designing, innovating and 

producing trays for nearly 30 years, cementing our position as the UK’s number 

one shower tray manufacturer. 

We pride ourselves on having a tray to suit almost any size and shape required, 

enhanced by our JTSoftstone® product, which is available with a bespoke 

service so it can fit any bathroom, however challenging!  

All our trays are available with the JTAnti-Slip™ application as an add-on, as well 

as o�ering a range of solutions, such as the JTFlexi-Fix™. 

We are thrilled with our current line-up of JT products and our support teams will 

be happy to answer any questions you may have with your installation.   

Paul Crossley

Managing Director

Cert No. FM598327

®





THE SHOW STOPPERWe are proud to bring you the next stage of shower tray evolution, 

following significant investment in design and production technology. 

This new addition to the JT range is a 25mm tray that has the look and 

feel of a wetroom.

This next generation product features state of the art waste 

solution, exclusively designed by Wirquin, the leading global waste 

manufacturer, in partnership with JT.

™



THE SHOW STOPPER



A COLOURFUL PRODUCTION 
Evolved™ by JT is available in five stunning colours, in addition to 

gloss and matt white, chosen to inspire the look of a wetroom for 

a modern bathroom feel.

Pastel Blue

Mistral Grey Sage Green

Malbec Red

Astro BlackMatt/Gloss White

•  Award Winning 

• A uniquely designed 25mm shower tray

• Available in square, rectangle and quadrant

• 17 sizes available with additional sizes throughout 2017

• ABS capped acrylic stone resin, double skinned for extra strength

• Available in five stunning colours plus gloss and matt white

• Installs flat-to-floor or on legs with an Evolved™ by JT Riser Kit option 

• Easy fit legs for quick installation

• Wirquin manufactured waste with a five year guarantee

• JT 25 year guarantee on the tray

• JTAnti-Slip™ option available

™



•  At 40mm deep, the waste will remove 27L/min and is the shallowest on the market 

• Total depth of tray and waste is only 72mm

• Easy top access to simplify cleaning

• Features unique silicone membrane to stop any pipe odours

• Manufactured by Wirquin – a leading global manufacturer of wastes

• Guaranteed for five years

NO TIME WASTED...
Presented By

THE SHOW STOPPER
www.just-trays.com



A DIFFERENT PERCEPTION



A DIFFERENT PERCEPTION

A tray like nothing else, the JTSoftstone® Aqua Cushion 

Floor surprises the senses with a soft touch and features 

a unique ergonomic, non-slip surface.

This unique slate-e�ect product is available in three 

colours: black, white and cream, and in a range of set 

sizes, plus a bespoke service option to create your 

perfect showering area.  

JTSOFTSTONE®

Aqua cushion flooring



• 13 set sizes

• Non-slip ergonomic surface (UNE-EN Class 2) and anti-bacteria

• Recyclable

• Award winning

• Full installation equipment included and installation video available at just-trays.com

• Colour matched grill (available at an additional cost)

• 25 year guarantee

• Bespoke solution available

JTSOFTSTONE®

Aqua cushion flooring



JTSoftstone® Bespoke Service

Have an unusual space? Worry not - our team can create 

your perfect showering area with our Bespoke Service. 

Our easy to use order form, personal CAD diagram 

service and technical guidance makes almost every 

possibility achievable.

TAILORED 
JUST FOR YOU



The original low-level tray is a best seller with installers 

and consumers alike. The JTFusion™ is manufactured from 

ABS capped acrylic stone resin and double skinned for 

extra strength. Installation is easy whether raising on legs 

with a JT Riser Kit or fitting flat-to-the floor for the ultimate 

sleek look.

The range is available in 48 sizes and 5 colours, in 

addition to gloss and matt white, 27 of these come with the 

option of integrated tiling upstands to create a watertight 

enclosure, be it a new or existing installation. JTFusion™ is 

also available with a concealed waste to present a modern 

and minimalist look.

JTFUSION®

Seamless style



LINE UP, LINE UP

• 48 size options available in square, rectangle, quadrant and o¢set quadrant

• Available in five stunning colours plus gloss and matt white

• Installs flat to floor or on legs with a JTFusion™ riser kit

• Easy fit legs for quicker installation

• Includes JT90mm Waste™

• Available with 13mm tiling upstands

• 25 year guarantee

• JTAnti-Slip™ available

Sage Green Mistral Grey

Malbec Red

Pastel Blue Astro Black

Matt/Gloss White



A REVEALING 
PERFORMANCE



• Available in square, rectangle, quadrant and o¢set quadrant

• 39 size options

• Integrated 13mm tiling upstand option available

• Supplied with leg set and easy-to-fit loose panels with unique fastening system

• 50mm waste outlet

• 25 year guarantee

• JTAnti-Slip™ available

The JTMerlin® is the original easy plumb, easy access 

shower tray. An installers dream, the product is made from 

ABS capped acrylic stone resin and features adjustable 

feet hidden behind removable panels. 

JTMerlin® is ideal for awkward, new installations and 

existing tray replacements. The integrated upstand option 

is simply recessed into the wall allowing tiles to overlap for 

a watertight installation.

JTMERLIN®

It’s a kind of magic

www.just-trays.com



A simple yet graceful ABS capped acrylic stone resin 

design, the JTUltracast® is available in a flat top or tiling 

upstand tray. 

The integrated upstand option is simply recessed into the 

wall allowing tiles to overlap for a watertight installation.

Ideal for awkward and new installations, as well as existing 

shower tray replacements.

JTULTRACAST®

Simple elegance



• Available in square, rectangle, quadrant and o¢set quadrant

• 39 size options

• Integrated 13mm tiling upstand option available

• 50mm waste outlet

• 25 year guarantee

• JTAnti-Slip™ available

A STANDING 
OVATION



38 litres of water a minute can be carried 

away due to the innovative design of this 

50mm waste. The JTFlow™, which is made 

from recycled materials, conforms to  

BS EN 274-1:2002 and features an easily 

removable dome for cleaning.                                                              

JTFLOW™

Complex plumbing simplified

A 90mm rapid waste outlet that allows 48 litres 

of water to be carried away each minute. 

Its sleek lines perfectly complement the 

JTFusion™ range. Made from recycled material,  

the product conforms to BS EN 274-1:2002  

and features an easily removable cap.                               

JT90mm WASTE™ & 
CONCEALED WASTE
Rapid water dispersal

A 90mm vertical waste designed to help 

assist the water dispersal where the fall for 

the waste pipe cannot be achieved. Conforms 

to BS EN 274-1:2002, the product is made 

from recycled plastic and carries away  

48 litres of water a minute. Also features  

an easily removable dome for cleaning.                                            

JTVERTICAL 90mm WASTE™

Intelligent water removal

TIME TO ACCESSORISE



This truly flexible solution is designed to make 

installation easier – music to the ears of your 

plumber! The Flexi-Hose eliminates the need 

for complex plumbing, untidy pipe work and 

elbow joints.                                           

JTFLOW™ FLEXI-HOSE
Simple, quick and straight forward

The patented JTFlexi-Fix™ is the perfect 

solution should a flat top tray be the only 

option. Complete with all the added benefits 

of a tiling upstand, the easy-application tape 

is self-adhesive, wraps around corners in 

on-piece and creates a watertight seal that 

accommodates vertical movement of at least 

15mm. Available in 2.1 and 3.2 metre lengths. 

JTFLEXI-FIX™

Flexible water-proofing solutions

Exclusively available to JT, this colourless, 

independently tested and approved to  

Class C application, can be applied to any 

existing shower tray or bath to create a  

non-slip surface, whilst retaining a premium 

look. Covers 1.2m
₂
.                    

JTANTI-SLIP™

The safe option

www.just-trays.com



DON’T 
BREAK A LEG



A colourless application, exclusively available to JT, which 

can be ordered factory applied or in a kit and applied to 

any existing shower tray or bath to create a non-slip surface 

whilst retaining a premium look. Class C, independently 

tested solution.                                 

JTANTI-SLIP™

The safe option

• Factory applied treatment to aid the prevention of slips and falls

• Class C slip rating - the highest level of approval for domestic use

• Also available in kit form for retro fitting to showers and baths (2 year guarantee)

• Conforms to BS7976-2 2002

• Complete with 3 year guarantee

®
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•	 Award Winning

•	 	3 installation options - recessed, flat to floor or on legs 

•	 A uniquely designed 25mm high tray

•	 Available in square, rectangle and quadrant 

•	 17 sizes available with additional sizes throughout 2017

•	 ABS capped acrylic stone resin, double skinned for extra strength

•	 Available in five exclusive colours plus gloss and matt white

•	 Installs flat to floor or on legs with an Evolved™ by JT riser kit option available 

•	 Easy fit legs for quick installation

•	 Wirquin manufactured waste with a five year guarantee

•	 JT 25 year guarantee on the tray

•	 JTAnti-Slip™ option available

1000

760  
800 

50

260

1000x760mm
1000x800mm

50

800 / 900

800
900 

50

26
0

R55cm

Quadrant

800x800mm
900x900mm

w
w

w
.ju

st
-tr

ay
s.

co
m

™

Rectangle

™



A

Rectangle
End Waste
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Side Profile
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Pastel Blue Astro Black Matt/Gloss White
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•	 13 set sizes

•	 Non-slip ergonomic surface (UNE-EN Class 2)

•	 Recyclable

•	 Award winning

•	 Anti-bacteria

•	 A bespoke service to create your ultimate showering statement 

•	 Full installation equipment included and installation video available at just-trays.com

•	 Colour matched grill (available at an additional cost)

•	 25 year guarantee

•	 30mm high, 15mm fall to waste

JTSOFTSTONE®

Square

800x800mm
900x900mm

JTSOFTSTONE®

Rectangle

900x800mm
1000x800mm
1000x900mm
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Rectangle
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• Three size and price bands

• Individual CAD diagrams provided

• Free technical support and advice

Size bands

A. 1200x900mm

B. 1600x800mm

C. 2050x1000mm

Our unique bespoke service enables you to tailor your JTSoftstone® to perfectly fit 

the contours of your showering space. If you are looking to install a shower floor 

into an awkward or unusual space, or would like a none-standard size, this is the 

perfect solution. 

The service is available in all three colour options and can accommodate any 

complex dimensions to a maximum size of 2050mm x 1000mm ensuring all 

practical and design considerations are catered for.
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Cross-hatched areas indicate the areas 
of standard size that will be cut o¢ to 
create your required bespoke size.

JTSOFTSTONE® 

Bespoke example

JTSOFTSTONE® Colour availability

JT90mm Waste™ trap

JTFLEXI-FIX™

Bedding Adhesive

Sealant

Colour matched silicone

Chrome grill (colour matched grill available at an additional cost)

JTSOFTSTONE® Installation kit contents

Black

Cream

White

•

•

•

•

•

•
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1000x900mm
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•	 Available with a concealed waste option

•	 48 size options available in square, rectangle, 
quadrant and offset quadrant

•	 Installs flat to floor or on legs with a JTFusion™ 
riser kit (available as an optional extra)

•	 Includes JT90mm Waste™

•	 Available with upstands

•	 JTAnti-Slip™ available

•	 25 year guarantee
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JTFUSION®

Square

700x700mm
760x760mm
800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

800x700mm
900x700mm
900x760mm
900x800mm

JTFUSION® Rectangle

1000x700mm
1000x760mm

JTFUSION® Rectangle

1100x760mm
1100x800mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1400x700mm
1400x800mm
1400x900mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1500x700mm
1500x760mm
1500x800mm
1500x900mm

All sizes are approx
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JTFUSION®

Leg Cross Section
JTFUSION®

Leg Detail

• 45mm High

• Internal Depth 10-25mm

• Shoulder Width 52mm

• Leg Adjustment 87-140mm

A

10-25mm

52mm
6mm

13mm

45mm

95mm
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JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1600x700mm
1600x760mm
1600x800mm
1600x900mm

JTFUSION®

Rectangle

1700x700mm
1700x760mm
1700x800mm
1700x900mm
1800x800mm

JTFUSION®

Quadrant

800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTFUSION®

O�set Quadrant

900x760mm
1000x800mm
1200x800mm
1200x900mm

Riser kits available for all trays

1000mm Quad

1200mm O¢set Quad

1200x900mm

700
760
800
900

700
760
800
900

1600 1700 / 1800

800
900
1000

800 / 900 / 1000

900
1000
1200

760 / 800 / 900760 / 800 / 900

AVAILABLE WITH 
JTANTI-SLIP

Key

Available with Upstands

Available with Concealed Waste and 
Concealed Waste with Upstands

3 Upstands - Left and right hand

1800x1000mm
Note:
Waste position on upstand trays is 141 x 141 
in from outside edge.

Sage Green Mistral Grey

Malbec Red

Pastel Blue Astro Black

Matt/Gloss White

Colour availability
Concealed Waste Fusion only available in Gloss White



800x700mm
1100x700mm
1100x760mm
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•	 Available in square, rectangle, quadrant and 
offset quadrant

•	 39 size options

•	 Integrated 13mm tiling upstand option available

•	 50mm waste outlet

•	 Supplied with leg set and easy-to-fit loose 
panels with unique fastening system

•	 JTAnti-Slip™ available

•	 25 year guarantee
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JTMERLIN®

Square

700x700mm
760x760mm
800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

900x700mm
900x760mm
900x800mm

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

1000x700mm
1000x760mm
1000x900mm

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

1000x800mm
1100x800mm

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

1200x700mm
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1200x800mm
1200x900mm
1200x1000mm

All sizes are approx
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AVAILABLE WITH 
JTANTI-SLIP
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Key

Available with Upstands

Upstands Only

JTMERLIN®

Rectangle

1400x800mm
1400x900mm
1500x760mm
1600x800mm
1700x700mm

JTMERLIN®

O�set Quadrant

900x760mm
900x800mm
1000x800mm
1200x800mm
1200x900mm

JTMERLIN®

Quadrant

800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

We recommend these trays are installed 

with a JTFlow™ 50mm waste
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760 / 800 / 900760 / 800 / 900

 9.24  1.50  1.50 

55/65mm

54mm 6mm

13mm

80mm

95mm100mm95mm
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•	 Available in square, rectangle, quadrant and 
offset quadrant

•	 39 size options

•	 Integrated 13mm tiling upstand option available

•	 50mm waste outlet

•	 JTAnti-Slip™ available

•	 25 year guarantee

JTULTRACAST®

Square

700x700mm
760x760mm
800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

900x700mm
900x760mm
900x800mm

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

1000x700mm
1000x760mm
1000x900mm

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

1000x800mm
1100x800mm

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

1200x700mm
1200x760mm
1200x800mm
1200x900mm
1200x1000mm
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Available with Upstands

Upstands only

JTULTRACAST®

Rectangle

1400x800mm
1400x900mm
1500x760mm
1600x800mm
1700x700mm

JTULTRACAST®

O�set Quadrant

900x760mm
900x800mm
1000x800mm
1200x800mm
1200x900mm

JTULTRACAST®

Quadrant

800x800mm
900x900mm
1000x1000mm

We recommend these trays are installed 

with a JTFlow™ 50mm waste
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AVAILABLE WITH 
JTANTI-SLIP
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Overall height 110mm 

88mm
Concealed waste

78mm
Waste

(excluding tray thickness)

Flange Fastener Tool 

Trap Body Flange 
118mm

90mm Trap Body

107mm Flange
(Waste Aperture)

118mm Dome 

40mm Waste Outlet

Attachable Elbow Joint

118mm Rubber
Washer Seal

A 90mm rapid waste outlet that 

allows 48 litres of water to be carried 

away each minute. Its sleek lines 

perfectly complement the JTFusion™ 

range. Made from recycled materials. 

Conforms to BS EN 274-1:2002 and 

features an easily removable dome   

for cleaning.                                                                

JT90mm WASTE™ & CONCEALED WASTE
Rapid water dispersal

Overall height 105mm 

84mm

(excluding tray thickness)

Flange Fastener Tool 

90mm Trap Body

70mm Flange
(Waste Aperture)

81mm Dome 

40mm Waste Outlet

Attachable Elbow Joint

75mm Rubber
Washer Seal

The effcient design of the 50mm 

waste allows 38 litres of water a 

minute to be carried away. Conforms 

to BS EN 274-1:2002 and features an 

easily removable dome for cleaning. 

Made from recycled materials.                                                                 

JTFLOW™ 50mm WASTE
Complex plumbing simplified

All sizes are approx
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 78mm 

118mm Dome

107mm Flange
(Waste Aperture)

Trap Body Flange
118mm

90mm Trap body 

 
(excluding tray thickness)

Flange Fastener Tool

JT40 VERTICAL WASTE 
90mm

 78mm 

 Overall Height 110mm 

118mm Rubber Washer Seal

40mm Waste Outlet 

The patented JTFlexi-Fix™ is the perfect solution should 

a flat top tray be the only option. Complete with all the 

added benefits of a tiling upstand, the easy-application 

tape is self-adhesive, wraps around corners in one 

piece and creates a watertight seal that accommodates 

vertical movement of at least 15mm. Available in 2.1 and 

3.2 metre lengths.                                

JTFLEXI-FIX™

Flexible water-proofing solutions

A 90mm vertical waste designed to help assist the 

water dispersal where the fall for the waste pipe cannot 

be achieved. Conforms to BS EN 274-1:2002, is made 

from recycled plastic, carries away 48 litres of water  

a minute and features an easily removable dome  

for cleaning.                                                                     

JTVERTICAL™ 90mm WASTE
Intelligent water removal

This truly flexible solution is designed to make 

installation easier. The Flexi-Hose eliminates the      

need for complex plumbing, untidy pipe work and 

elbow joints.                     

JTFLOW™ FLEXI-HOSE
Simple, quick and straight forward

Tile

Tray

Wall



Just Trays Ltd. Whitehall Ind. Est. Ashfield Way, Farnley, Leeds, LS12 5JB

+44 (0)113 201 5090 | www.just-trays.com 

As our products are continually updated all details are subject to change without prior notice. The photographs included are for general guidance only and colours are limited to the restraints of the printing process. E&OE. May 2017.




